Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic

2003 Cross Country State Championships

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin
Sat, Nov 1, 2003

Team rank

Team Name

Girls Division 1 Results
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Total Count:

Stevens Point
Watertown

Field: 16

Eau Claire Memorial
Green Bay Southwest

Pulaski
Arrowhead

La Crosse Central
West Bend West
Janesville Craig
Madison Memorial
Brookfield East
Monroe

Whitefish Bay
South Milwaukee
Fond du Lac
Wauwatosa East

16

November 1, 2003

Team Results List

Team Score

84
121
143
153
165
169
175
183
205
215
235
240
261
271
375
381

12:30:05
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Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results Team Results Detail
2003 Cross Country State Championships

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin

Sat, Nov 1, 2003

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
[1 Stevens Point Girls Division 1 Results 84|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Tauchman 11 00:14:55.3 6 6
2 Kara Tauchman 11 00:15:16.9 15 15
3 Kelly Shaw 10 00:15:21.4 20 20
4 Zoe Browne 11 00:15:22.2 21 21
5 Jenny Groshek 10 00:15:22.7 22 22
6 Liz Hunter 9 00:16:09.1 73
7 Janet Yockers 9 00:16:19.9 84
[2 Watertown Girls Division 1 Results 121
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Katie Bartz 12 00:15:05.0 9 9
2 Rosa Alvarez 12 00:15:09.2 11 11
3 Autumn Dettmann 10 00:15:18.0 16 16
4 Sunny Reichertz 9 00:15:38.5 38 38
5 Emily Esselman 10 00:15:48.6 47 47
6 Katherine DePover 10 00:16:01.9 68
7 Kendell Uttech 9 00:16:59.6 105
3 Eau Claire Memorial Girls Division 1 Results 143
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Katie Bethke 9 00:14:49.9 3 3
2 Carie Steil 11 00:15:03.9 8 8
3 Ariella Gottfried 11 00:15:25.9 27 27
4 Beth Lutz 11 00:15:46.7 44 44
5 Stephanie Riedel 11 00:16:00.8 61 61
6 Andrea Hull 9 00:16:33.6 90
7 Arica Johnson 10 00:17:24.3 112
4 Green Bay Southwest Girls Division 1 Results 153
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1__Angie Huebner 12 00:15:07.1 10 10
2 Brianne Charles 11 00:15:14.6 14 14
3 Ashley Moore 11 00:15:21.2 19 19
4 Cate Frazier 12 00:15:42.4 39 39
5 Sarah Moore 9 00:16:07.7 71 71
6 Megan Wyman 11 00:16:53.4 103
7 Katlin Kowalowski 12 00:17:13.9 110
5 Pulaski Girls Division 1 Results 165
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Michelle Corrigan 11 00:14:28.6 2 2
2 Jessica Enderby 10 00:15:33.7 33 33
3 Ashley Woest 11 00:15:33.9 34 34
4 Brittney Coehoorn 12 00:15:36.2 36 36
5 Erin School 11 00:15:59.6 60 60
6 Julia Sumnicht 9 00:16:06.5 70
7 Brenna Dee Hansen 10 00:17:19.0 111

Total Count: 16 November 1, 2003 12:30:48 Page 1



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results 11/1/2003 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
6 Arrowhead Girls Division 1 Results 169
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Abbey O'Connell 11 00:14:28.0 1 1
2 Alex Haroldson 9 00:15:20.6 18 18
3 Kristin Verre 11 00:15:31.1 30 30
4 Kelly Muenzenberger 11 00:15:55.7 57 57
5 Naomi Bon 12 00:16:01.1 63 63
6 Megan Fulton 12 00:16:08.4 72
7 Monica Spruna 11 00:16:18.9 81
[7 La Crosse Central Girls Division 1 Results 175
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Abby Christian 11 00:14:51.0 5 5
2 Flannery Cerbin 11 00:15:31.5 31 31
3 Elise Dihimann-Malzer 9 00:15:46.1 43 43
4 Alexa Renstrom 9 00:15:47.2 45 45
5 Rachel Smalley 11 00:15:53.4 51 51
6 Samantha Aspenson 11 00:16:19.5 83
7 Renee Nigon 11 00:16:50.1 101
8 West Bend West Girls Division 1 Results 183
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Megan Duwell 11 00:14:50.2 4 4
2 Tara Kautza 10 00:15:22.9 23 23
3 Megan Bell 12 00:15:42.8 40 40
4 Heather Delany 12 00:15:53.6 52 52
5 Jocelyn Ritger 9 00:16:01.3 64 64
6 Katie Duwell 11 00:16:01.4 65
7 Kim Multerer 9 00:16:46.4 97
I9 Janesville Craig Girls Division 1 Results 205
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Gera Polzin 9 00:15:02.8 7 7
2 Brittany Demro 11 00:15:26.6 28 28
3 Lisa Sudmeier 12 00:15:51.7 48 48
4 Maddy Schricker 10 00:15:53.9 53 53
5 lenalong 11 00:16:05.0 69 69
6 lLaura Hillison 12 00:16:41.3 95
7 Kate Terrv 10 00:17:01.4 106
I10 Madison Memorial Girls Division 1 Results 215
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Shanna Bodilly 12 00:15:18.8 17 17
2 Maggie Hippman 11 00:15:24.2 24 24
3 Missy Graham 11 00:15:35.6 35 35
4 |iza Meredith 11 00:16:01.1 62 62
5 Nora Mahlberg 11 00:16:15.6 77 77
6 Michelle Becker 12 00:16:19.2 82
7 Meaan Schiltz 10 00:16:26.8 87
I11 Brookfield East Girls Division 1 Results 235
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kirsten Haack 9 00:15:13.2 13 13
2 Kirstin Stein 12 00:15:44.6 42 42
3 Mickie QO'Brien 9 00:15:55.0 55 55
4 Brittney Scheu 9 00:15:57.8 59 59
5 Angela Reed 12 00:16:01.4 66 66
6 Elizabeth Jach 11 00:16:17.2 78
7 Colleen Pesci 10 00:16:21.7 85
Total Count: 16 November 1, 2003 12:30:48 Page 2



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results 11/1/2003 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
12 Monroe Girls Division 1 Results 240
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Holly Nearman 12 00:15:09.6 12 12
2 Shelley Quade 11 00:15:52.5 49 49
3 Heather Albright 11 00:15:54.4 54 54
4 Becca McArdle 10 00:15:56.4 58 58
5 Cortney Heaslip 9 00:16:01.4 67 67
6 Jessica Stiner 12 00:16:18.6 80
7 Ashlev Pick 12 00:16:40.6 94
[13 Whitefish Bay Girls Division 1 Results 261
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jen Rymut 11 00:15:25.1 25 25
2 Annette Daehler 11 00:15:25.6 26 26
3 Andrea McKinley 10 00:15:30.6 29 29
4 Jessica Yurchich 10 00:16:29.0 88 88
5 Sarah Schuliz 10 00:16:38.2 93 93
6 Jessie Wells 00:16:57.7 104
7 Corev Raines 12 00:17:07.5 107
14  South Milwaukee Girls Division 1 Results 271
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1_Lauren Kleppin 9 00:15:32.7 32 32
2 Ashley Schweikl 11 00:15:37.6 37 37
3 Jayne Francis 12 00:15:53.1 50 50
4 Amanda Fakler 11 00:15:55.1 56 56
5 Andrea Dick 11 00:16:41.6 96 96
6 Mary McCarrier 12 00:16:47.9 98
7 Courtnev Susedik 12 00:17:09.7 109
[15 Fond du Lac Girls Division 1 Results 375
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1_Rebecca Duley 12 00:15:43.5 41 41
2 Maggie Ward 11 00:16:11.9 74 74
3 Jessica Daun 10 00:16:12.3 75 75
4 Morgan Mumper 11 00:16:26.1 86 86
5 Meghan Farmer 12 00:16:48.8 99 99
6 Kristin Bemis 11 00:16:49.5 100
7 Bobbie Steqger 11 00:17:08.5 108
[16 Wauwatosa East Girls Division 1 Results 381
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sarah Glowacki 9 00:15:47.4 46 46
2 Meg Rebholz 12 00:16:14.8 76 76
3 Ida Assefa 12 00:16:17.8 79 79
4 Ashley Turner 12 00:16:29.9 89 89
5 Liva Assefa 9 00:16:33.7 91 91
6 Ashley Brown 10 00:16:34 .1 92
7 Courtnev Renick-Maver 12 00:16:52.5 102

Total Count: 16

November 1, 2003

12:30:48
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Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association

2003 Cross Country State Championships

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Nov 1, 2003

Individual Results List
White River Sports Timing

http://itiming.com

Pace
Place Displcr Bib# Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 152
Girls Division 1 Results Division Field: 152
1 176 Trista Baye 11 Bay Port 00:14:20.4 00:00:00.0 05:45
2 181 Kellie Schneider 10 Kenosha Tremper 00:14:27.5  00:00:07.1 05:48
3 1 636 Abbey O'Connell 11 1 Arrowhead 00:14:28.0 00:00:07.6  05:48
4 2 548 Michelle Corrigan 11 1 Pulaski 00:14:28.6  00:00:08.2  05:48
5 186 Alicia Pabich 11 Waukesha North 00:14:32.3  00:00:11.9  05:50
6 187 Kellyn Johnson 12 Hamilton 00:14:39.7  00:00:19.3  05:53
7 3 534 Katie Bethke 9 1 Eau Claire Memorial 00:14:49.9  00:00:29.5 05:57
8 4 541 Megan Duwell 11 1 West Bend West 00:14:50.2  00:00:29.8  05:57
9 5 569 Abby Christian 11 1 La Crosse Central 00:14:51.0  00:00:30.6  05:57
10 196 Katie Howery 12 DeForest 00:14:54.0  00:00:33.6  05:59
11 6 590 Emma Tauchman 11 1 Stevens Point 00:14:55.3  00:00:34.9 05:59
12 206 Megan Johnson 11 River Falls 00:14:55.7  00:00:35.3  05:59
13 188 Megan Ziarek 12 Muskego 00:14:56.0  00:00:35.6 05:59
14 189 Molly Esche 12 Waukesha West 00:14:57.0  00:00:36.6  06:00
15 207 Jackie Oestreich 11 Merrill 00:14:58.2 00:00:37.8 06:00
16 7 527 Gera Polzin 9 1 Janesville Craig 00:15:02.8  00:00:42.4  06:02
17 8 538 Carie Steil 11 2 Eau Claire Memorial 00:15:03.9  00:00:43.5 06:03
18 9 577 Katie Bartz 12 1 Watertown 00:15:05.0 00:00:44.6  06:03
19 208 Mallory Peckels 12 Lakeland 00:15:06.6  00:00:46.2  06:04
20 10 597 Angie Huebner 12 1 Green Bay Southwest 00:15:07.1 00:00:46.7  06:04
21 198 Kayla Zander 10 Waunakee 00:15:07.6  00:00:47.2  06:04
22 11 576 Rosa Alvarez 12 2 Watertown 00:15:09.2 00:00:48.8 06:05
23 12 583 Holly Nearman 12 1 Monroe 00:15:09.6  00:00:49.2  06:05
24 190 Samantha Schiro 9 Racine Park 00:15:12.9  00:00:52.5 06:06
25 13 562 Kirsten Haack 9 1 Brookfield East 00:15:13.2  00:00:52.8 06:06
26 14 603 Brianne Charles 11 2 Green Bay Southwest 00:15:14.6  00:00:54.2  06:07
27 178 Sarah Hurley 11 Appleton West 00:15:16.0  00:00:55.6  06:07
28 184 Jessica Lamp 11 Westosha Central 00:15:16.7  00:00:56.3  06:08
29 15 592 Kara Tauchman 11 2 Stevens Point 00:15:16.9  00:00:56.5 06:08
30 16 579 Autumn Dettmann 10 3 Watertown 00:15:18.0  00:00:57.6 06:08
31 17 605 Shanna Bodilly 12 1 Madison Memorial 00:15:18.8  00:00:58.4  06:08
32 18 634 Alex Haroldson 9 2 Arrowhead 00:15:20.6  00:01:00.2 06:09
33 19 599 Ashley Moore 11 3 Green Bay Southwest 00:15:21.2  00:01:00.8  06:09
34 20 594 Kelly Shaw 10 3 Stevens Point 00:15:21.4  00:01:01.0  06:10
35 183 Alaina Zanin 11 Kenosha Tremper 00:15:21.7  00:01:01.3  06:10
36 21 593 Zoe Browne 11 4 Stevens Point 00:15:22.2  00:01:01.8 06:10
37 22 591 Jenny Groshek 10 5 Stevens Point 00:15:22.7  00:01:02.3  06:10
38 23 542 Tara Kautza 10 2 West Bend West 00:15:22.9  00:01:02.5 06:10
39 24 604 Maggie Hippman 11 2 Madison Memorial 00:15:24.2 00:01:03.8 06:11
40 25 611 Jen Rymut 11 1 Whitefish Bay 00:15:25.1 00:01:04.7  06:11
41 197 Leah Coyle 9 Middleton 00:15:25.4  00:01:05.0 06:11
42 26 613 Annette Daehler 11 2 Whitefish Bay 00:15:25.6  00:01:05.2  06:11
Total Count: 152 November 1, 2003 12:31:41 http://itiming.com Page 1



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36

37
38

39
40
41
42

43

44
45
46

47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

Total Count: 152

Bib #

535
528
192
179
199
612
638
570
619
551
550
194
606
202
180
549
177
193
210
174
618
581
201
175
182
598
543
625
564
171
572
200
537
571
555
209
580
185
172
203
529
585
205
621
573
544
530
587
563

Name
Ariella Gottfried
Brittany Demro
Jenna Lewein
Anne-Marie Boyd
Katelynn William
Andrea McKinley
Kristin Verre
Flannery Cerbin
Lauren Kleppin
Jessica Enderby
Ashley Woest
Brittin Haury
Missy Graham
Emily Denis
Mary Olson
Brittney Coehoorn
Alyssa Barrette
Alana Zimpel
Lindsey Peotter
Alli McBride
Ashley Schweikl
Sunny Reichertz
Jenna Haack
Shari Knapmiller
Liz Brothen
Cate Frazier
Megan Bell
Rebecca Duley
Kirstin Stein
Lindsey McCormack
Elise Dihimann-Malzer
Alicia Williams
Beth Lutz
Alexa Renstrom
Sarah Glowacki
Katee Rosburg
Emily Esselman
Brittany DeMario
Becky Cera
Brittni Swanson
Lisa Sudmeier
Shelley Quade
Jolene Sell
Jayne Francis
Rachel Smalley
Heather DeLany
Maddy Schricker
Heather Albright
Mickie O'Brien

November 1, 2003

11/1/2003
TPilc Team

Gr
11

11

3 Eau Claire Memorial
2 Janesville Craig

9 West Allis Hale
9 Green Bay Preble
10 Madison West
10 3 Whitefish Bay
11 3 Arrowhead
11 2 La Crosse Central
9 1 South Milwaukee
10 2 Pulaski
11 3 Pulaski
12 Milwaukee Arts
11 3 Madison Memorial
12 Hartford Union
9 Appleton North
12 4 Pulaski
10 Bay Port
10 West Allis Hale
10 Wisconsin Rapids
11 Divine Savior Holy
11 2 South Milwaukee
9 4 Watertown
12 Beaver Dam
11 Cedarburg
11 Kenosha Tremper
12 4 Green Bay Southwest
12 3 West Bend West
12 1 Fonddu Lac
12 2 Brookfield East
12 Brookfield Central
9 3 LaCrosse Central
10 Madison West
11 4 Eau Claire Memorial
9 4 La Crosse Central
9 1 Wauwatosa East
11 Superior
10 5 Watertown
10 Verona Area
11 Wauwatosa West
10 Hartford Union
12 3 Janesville Craig
11 2 Monroe
10 Menasha
12 3 South Milwaukee
11 5 La Crosse Central
12 4 West Bend West
10 4 Janesville Craig
11 3 Monroe
9 3 Brookfield East
12:31:41

Elapsed Time

00:15:25.9
00:15:26.6
00:15:27.6
00:15:28.3
00:15:30.3
00:15:30.6
00:15:31.1
00:15:31.5
00:15:32.7
00:15:33.7
00:15:33.9
00:15:34.6
00:15:35.6
00:15:35.8
00:15:36.1
00:15:36.2
00:15:36.4
00:15:36.9
00:15:36.9
00:15:37.2
00:15:37.6
00:15:38.5
00:15:39.7
00:15:40.1
00:15:40.4
00:15:42.4
00:15:42.8
00:15:43.5
00:15:44.6
00:15:45.8
00:15:46.1
00:15:46.5
00:15:46.7
00:15:47.2
00:15:47.4
00:15:48.1
00:15:48.6
00:15:50.2
00:15:50.4
00:15:51.0
00:15:51.7
00:15:52.5
00:15:52.6
00:15:53.1
00:15:53.4
00:15:53.6
00:15:53.9
00:15:54.4
00:15:55.0

http://itiming.com

Back
00:01:05.5
00:01:06.2
00:01:07.2
00:01:07.9
00:01:09.9
00:01:10.2
00:01:10.7
00:01:11.1
00:01:12.3
00:01:13.3
00:01:13.5
00:01:14.2
00:01:15.2
00:01:15.4
00:01:15.7
00:01:15.8
00:01:16.0
00:01:16.5
00:01:16.5
00:01:16.8
00:01:17.2
00:01:18.1
00:01:19.3
00:01:19.7
00:01:20.0
00:01:22.0
00:01:22.4
00:01:23.1
00:01:24.2
00:01:25.4
00:01:25.7
00:01:26.1
00:01:26.3
00:01:26.8
00:01:27.0
00:01:27.7
00:01:28.2
00:01:29.8
00:01:30.0
00:01:30.6
00:01:31.3
00:01:32.1
00:01:32.2
00:01:32.7
00:01:33.0
00:01:33.2
00:01:33.5
00:01:34.0
00:01:34.6
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Girls Division 1 Results Individual Results

min/mi
06:11
06:12
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:19
06:19
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:23



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

Place Displcr

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Total Count: 152

Bib #

620
204
635
584
565
552
536
607
632
546
545
566
586
578
532
553
600
633
596
628
627
195
559
608
567
558
589
637
609
574
595
191
568
626
610
614
561
540
557
556
173
615
588
531
624
547
622
630
629

Name
Amanda Fakler
Allison Wolter

Kelly Muenzenberger

Becca McArdle
Brittney Scheu
Erin School
Stephanie Riedel
Liza Meredith
Naomi Bon
Jocelyn Ritger
Katie Duwell
Angela Reed
Cortney Heaslip
Katherine DePover
Lena Long

Julia Sumnicht
Sarah Moore
Megan Fulton
Liz Hunter
Maggie Ward
Jessica Daun
Kari Baltutis
Meg Rebholz
Nora Mahlberg
Elizabeth Jach
Ida Assefa
Jessica Stiner
Monica Sprung
Michelle Becker

Samantha Aspenson

Janet Yockers
Nicole Braunsdorf
Colleen Pesci
Morgan Mumper
Megan Schiltz
Jessica Yurchich
Ashley Turner
Andrea Hull

Liya Assefa
Ashley Brown
Susie Marceau
Sarah Schultz
Ashley Pick
Laura Hillison
Andrea Dick

Kim Multerer
Mary McCarrier
Meghan Farmer
Kristin Bemis

November 1, 2003

11/1/2003
TPilc Team

11

4 South Milwaukee

10 Kaukauna
11 4 Arrowhead
10 4 Monroe
9 4 Brookfield East
11 5 Pulaski
11 5 Eau Claire Memorial
11 4 Madison Memorial
12 5 Arrowhead
9 5 West Bend West
11 6 West Bend West
12 5 Brookfield East
9 5 Monroe
10 6 Watertown
11 5 Janesville Craig
9 6 Pulaski
9 5 Green Bay Southwest
12 6 Arrowhead
9 6 Stevens Point
11 2 FonddulLac
10 3 FonddulLac
10 Wisconsin Lutheran
12 2 Wauwatosa East
11 5 Madison Memorial
11 6 Brookfield East
12 3 Wauwatosa East
12 6 Monroe
11 7 Arrowhead
12 6 Madison Memorial
11 6 La Crosse Central
9 7 Stevens Point
11 Cudahy
10 7 Brookfield East
11 4 Fond du Lac
10 7 Madison Memorial
10 4 Whitefish Bay
12 4 Wauwatosa East
9 6 Eau Claire Memorial
9 5 Wauwatosa East
10 6 Wauwatosa East
10 Homestead
10 5 Whitefish Bay
12 7 Monroe
12 6 Janesville Craig
11 5 South Milwaukee
9 7 West Bend West
12 6 South Milwaukee
12 5 Fonddulac
11 6 Fond du Lac
12:31:41

Elapsed Time

00:15:55.1
00:15:55.2
00:15:55.7
00:15:56.4
00:15:57.8
00:15:59.6
00:16:00.8
00:16:01.1
00:16:01.1
00:16:01.3
00:16:01.4
00:16:01.4
00:16:01.4
00:16:01.9
00:16:05.0
00:16:06.5
00:16:07.7
00:16:08.4
00:16:09.1
00:16:11.9
00:16:12.3
00:16:13.5
00:16:14.8
00:16:15.6
00:16:17.2
00:16:17.8
00:16:18.6
00:16:18.9
00:16:19.2
00:16:19.5
00:16:19.9
00:16:21.2
00:16:21.7
00:16:26.1
00:16:26.8
00:16:29.0
00:16:29.9
00:16:33.6
00:16:33.7
00:16:34.1
00:16:35.2
00:16:38.2
00:16:40.6
00:16:41.3
00:16:41.6
00:16:46.4
00:16:47.9
00:16:48.8
00:16:49.5

http://itiming.com

Back
00:01:34.7
00:01:34.8
00:01:35.3
00:01:36.0
00:01:37.4
00:01:39.2
00:01:40.4
00:01:40.7
00:01:40.7
00:01:40.9
00:01:41.0
00:01:41.0
00:01:41.0
00:01:41.5
00:01:44.6
00:01:46.1
00:01:47.3
00:01:48.0
00:01:48.7
00:01:51.5
00:01:51.9
00:01:53.1
00:01:54.4
00:01:55.2
00:01:56.8
00:01:57.4
00:01:58.2
00:01:58.5
00:01:58.8
00:01:59.1
00:01:59.5
00:02:00.8
00:02:01.3
00:02:05.7
00:02:06.4
00:02:08.6
00:02:09.5
00:02:13.2
00:02:13.3
00:02:13.7
00:02:14.8
00:02:17.8
00:02:20.2
00:02:20.9
00:02:21.2
00:02:26.0
00:02:27.5
00:02:28.4
00:02:29.1
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Girls Division 1 Results Individual Results

min/mi
06:23
06:23
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:26
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:31
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:33
06:33
06:33
06:34
06:34
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:39
06:39
06:39
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:44
06:44
06:45
06:45



Girls 4000 Meters Individual Results

Place Displcr

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Total Count: 152

Bib #

575
560
601
617
582
533
616
631
623
602
554
539

Name
Renee Nigon
Courtney Renick-Mayer
Megan Wyman
Jessie Wells
Kendell Uttech
Kate Terry
Corey Raines
Bobbie Steger
Courtney Susedik
Katlin Kowalowski
Brenna Dee Hansen
Arica Johnson

November 1, 2003

11/1/2003
TPilc Team

11

7 La Crosse Central

12 7 Wauwatosa East

11 6 Green Bay Southwest
6 Whitefish Bay

9 7 Watertown

10 7 Janesville Craig

12 7 Whitefish Bay

11 7 Fond du Lac

12 7 South Milwaukee

12 7 Green Bay Southwest

10 7 Pulaski

10 7 Eau Claire Memorial

12:31:41

Elapsed Time

00:16:50.1
00:16:52.5
00:16:53.4
00:16:57.7
00:16:59.6
00:17:01.4
00:17:07.5
00:17:08.5
00:17:09.7
00:17:13.9
00:17:19.0
00:17:24.3

http://itiming.com

Back
00:02:29.7
00:02:32.1
00:02:33.0
00:02:37.3
00:02:39.2
00:02:41.0
00:02:47 .1
00:02:48.1
00:02:49.3
00:02:53.5
00:02:58.6
00:03:03.9
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Girls Division 1 Results Individual Results

min/mi
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:52
06:53
06:53
06:55
06:57
06:59



